Datums: 27.10.2012.

Brocenu NBJSS

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Saulgriezis Maris 10.06.2001.
A |Ezerlicis Arturs 31.05.2001.
A |Ozols Everts 21.06.2001.
A |Strikauskis Ri¢ards 11.08.2002.
A |Grietnieks Rudis 27.05.2001.
A |Pinkovskis Patriks 22.07.2003.
A |Mednis Kristers 25.11.2001.
A |Stengrevica Kristena 16.05.1999.
U |Maks Adams 20.12.2002.
U |Okats Raivo 12.11.2001.
U |Millers Gustavs 10.10.2001.
U |Cers Emils 16.05.2002.
U |Pikmanis Dans 29.05.2001.
U |Pupurs Raitis Edgars 06.05.2002.
U |Sulcs Martins 20.05.2003.

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 00:29:30

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




